CE MARK CLEARED
High Pressure
as high as 18 bar
PVQ 35 HP 6F
0.035” PTA Balloon Catheter
High Pressure
G R O U P
6FUp To

Phone  +49 4171 6578 0  |  Fax  +49 4171 6578 11
Website  www.qualimed.deA Q3 Medical Company
ORDER INFORMATION
CREATING VALUE BY HELPING PEOPLE
G R O U P
Non-stock sizes require a minimum order of 75 units and will take up to 8 weeks for delivery;
please check availability with our Customer Service department
Balloon Ø
9 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
20 08PVQ090020APH 12PVQ090020APH 15PVQ090020APH
30 08PVQ090030APH 12PVQ090030APH 15PVQ090030APH
40 08PVQ090040APH 12PVQ090040APH 15PVQ090040APH
60 08PVQ090060APH 12PVQ090060APH 15PVQ090060APH
Balloon Ø
8 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
20 08PVQ080020APH 12PVQ080020APH 15PVQ080020APH
30 08PVQ080030APH 12PVQ080030APH 15PVQ080030APH
40 08PVQ080040APH 12PVQ080040APH 15PVQ080040APH
60 08PVQ080060APH 12PVQ080060APH 15PVQ080060APH
Balloon Ø
10 mm
Length
(mm)
UCL
80 cm
UCL
120 cm
UCL
150 cm
20 08PVQ100020APH 12PVQ100020APH 15PVQ100020APH
30 08PVQ100030APH 12PVQ100030APH 15PVQ100030APH
40 08PVQ100040APH 12PVQ100040APH 15PVQ100040APH
60 08PVQ100060APH 12PVQ100060APH 15PVQ100060APH